COMPLETECARE™ LINEAR SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 04232026
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CCL48-TB9-500-35-90C-AM-A-ASY-UN-DM1
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for corridors, lobbies, patient rooms, nurses’ stations,
waiting rooms, and more
•	 Available in 2’ - 8’ lengths
•	 Up to 1125 lumens/ft.
•	 One-piece, die-formed, tool-less access door with no visible
room-side fasteners
•	 Certified to UL standards by Intertek Testing Laboratory.
IP65 rated per IEC60598. NSF2/Non-Food Zone Listed, IK10
Listed per IEC60068-2-75. IC-Rated housing.
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with the Buy
American Act (BAA), and the Build America, Buy America Act
(BABAA)
CCL Series
CCL
Series Nominal
Length*
24 = 2’
36 = 3’
48 = 4’
72 = 6’
96 = 8’
*Available in
1’ increments.
Consult
factory for
other lengths.
Ceiling Configuration
TB9 = 9/16” Lay-In Grid
TB15 = 15/16” Lay-in Grid
TG9 = 9/16” Tegular Grid
TG15 = 15/16” Tegular Grid
FL = Flange*
NFL = No Flange
ST = Screw Slot
TM = Trimless Mud-In for 5/8” Drywall*
*Suitable for use with WM option, refer to
page 2.
Lumen Output
500 = 500LM/FT-Min
750 = 750LM/FT
1125 = 1125LM/FT-Max
CL = Custom Lumens*
*Must be specified at time
of quote. Must not exceed
fixture maximum output.
Color Temp.
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Tunable White*
TW1 = 2700K to 5000K
TW2 = 2700K to 6500K
*Must specify Tunable
White Driver.
CRI
80C = 80 CRI
90C = 90 CRI
Finish
AM = Antimicrobial
White
C = Custom Color*
*RAL number required.
Outer Lens
A = .125 Clear